
FIS Cup Ladies
5th FIS Cup Competition

Rasnov (ROU)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 15 SEP 2018

START: 10:30

END: 11:29

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Baczkowska Agnieszka, FIS

TD Andrei Constantin, ROU

TD Assistant Spulber Florin, ROU

Chief of Competition Sambugaro Sandro, ITA

Judges

Axinte Ovidiu, ROUA

Balasz Andrei, ROUB

Corbos Sabin, ROUC

Cacina Valentin, ROUD

Wilhelm Grosz, ROUE

Hill Data

K-Point 90 m

Hill Size 97 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 7.00 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 8.00/9.68 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

HARALAMBIE Daniela

CS Dinamo Bucuresti-Centrul Sportiv

ROU

14 AUG 1997
26

88.587.9 57.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.5 103.9

88.7 89.0 58.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 106.8 1.

1.
1. 210.7

-4.6

-2.2

 0.58

 0.28

 38

 40

TWARDOSZ Anna

PKS Olimpijczyk Gilowice

POL

12 APR 2001
24

86.088.4 52.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 95.1

89.2 88.0 56.0 15.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 105.1 2.

2.
2. 200.2

-3.4

 1.1

 0.43

-0.11

 38

 40

TRAMBITAS Andreea Diana

Css Brasovia

ROU

31 MAY 2000
23

84.587.5 49.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 47.5 89.3

87.8 82.0 44.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 47.5 92.9 3.

4.
3. 182.2

-7.2

 1.4

 0.90

-0.14

 38

 40

VOROS Virag

Koszegi SE

HUN

12 JUL 1999
16

80.588.4 41.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.0 47.0 86.3

88.9 79.0 38.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 86.7 5.

5.
4. 173.0

-1.7

 0.7

 0.21

-0.07

 38

 40

IHLE Alina

Sv Biberau

GER

27 DEC 2002
2

78.087.2 36.0 15.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 47.5 84.1

87.7 79.5 39.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 88.8 4.

6.
5. 172.9

 0.6

 1.8

-0.06

-0.19

 38

 40

SIEFF Annika

LAVAZE´ VARENA

ITA

27 OCT 2003
4

74.587.8 29.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 76.1

88.5 79.5 39.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.5 85.3 6.

7.
6. 161.4

 0.6

-3.2

-0.06

 0.40

 38

 40

MILITARU Carina Alexandra

Css Brasovia

ROU

11 JAN 2001
25

76.587.0 33.0 16.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.5 73.9

87.5 77.5 35.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.0 82.5 7.

9.
7. 156.4

-4.6

 2.5

 0.57

-0.26

 38

 40

BELSHAW Annika

Steamboat Springs winter sports clu

USA

13 JUN 2002
11

83.087.5 46.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.0 89.8

86.9 68.5 17.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 45.5 64.5 14.

3.
8. 154.3

-7.2

 2.0

 0.90

-0.21

 38

 40

PARK Guylim KOR

27 FEB 1999
5

68.586.3 17.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.0 64.8

86.8 79.5 39.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.0 46.5 80.1 8.

15.
9. 144.9

 2.8

-5.4

-0.29

 0.67

 38

 40

JONES Paige

Park City Ski and Snowboard

USA

30 AUG 2002
3

74.587.8 29.0 14.5 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 45.5 74.4

88.2 74.0 28.0 14.0 15.0 14.5 14.5 14.5 43.5 69.9 11.

8.
10. 144.3

-0.1

-1.6

 0.01

 0.20

 38

 40

PALASZ Magdalena

UKS Soltysianie Stare Bystre

POL

29 AUG 1995
22

72.086.9 24.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 66.5

87.4 73.0 26.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 76.2 9.

14.
11. 142.7

-5.5

 2.2

 0.69

-0.23

 38

 40

CIESLAR Paulina

WSS Wisla

POL

05 APR 2002
21

71.587.0 23.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 47.0 67.9

87.4 69.0 18.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.5 46.0 66.0 13.

11.
12. 133.9

-2.1

 2.0

 0.26

-0.21

 38

 40

DEJORI Daniela

GARDENA RAIFFEISEN

ITA

01 AUG 2002
18

72.587.6 25.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 47.0 71.8

87.4 64.0 8.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 59.6 17.

10.
13. 131.4

-0.2

 5.1

 0.03

-0.53

 38

 40

PRINOTH Lena

GARDENA RAIFFEISEN

ITA

24 MAR 2003
14

73.088.0 26.0 15.5 16.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 46.0 67.8

88.4 70.0 20.0 14.5 14.0 14.5 14.5 14.5 43.5 62.8 15.

12.
14. 130.6

-4.2

-0.7

 0.53

 0.09

 38

 40

SIEFF Arianna

LAVAZE´ VARENA

ITA

26 NOV 2000
10

73.088.4 26.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 15.5 16.0 48.0 67.4

88.0 64.0 8.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.0 46.5 59.5 18.

13.
15. 126.9

-6.6

 5.0

 0.82

-0.52

 38

 40

MALSINER Jessica

GARDENA RAIFFEISEN

ITA

23 SEP 2002
12

70.088.0 20.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.0 59.6

88.3 70.5 21.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.5 46.5 61.8 16.

16.
16. 121.4

-6.4

-5.7

 0.80

 0.71

 38

 40

HERASYMIUK Vitalina

Kremenets Ski school

UKR

10 OCT 2003
19

65.588.4 11.0 14.5 13.5 13.5 13.5 13.5 40.5 51.3

88.8 73.5 27.0 14.5 14.0 14.5 14.5 14.5 43.5 68.9 12.

19.
17. 120.2

-0.2

-1.6

 0.02

 0.20

 38

 40

STEFANUTA Bianca Elena

CSU Brasov

ROU

21 MAY 1998
8

65.088.0 10.0 15.0 13.5 14.5 14.5 14.0 43.0 56.2

86.9 66.0 12.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 53.8 19.

17.
18. 110.0

 3.2

-4.7

-0.33

 0.59

 38

 40

KONDERLA Nicole

Wss Wisla

POL

08 DEC 2001
20

66.087.2 12.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 15.0 45.0 54.4

87.4 64.5 9.0 14.5 14.5 14.5 14.5 14.0 43.5 47.0 21.

18.
19. 101.4

-2.6

-5.5

 0.32

 0.69

 38

 40
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FIS Cup Ladies
5th FIS Cup Competition

Rasnov (ROU)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 15 SEP 2018

START: 10:30

END: 11:29

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

MACUGA Samantha

Womens Ski Jumping USA

USA

17 FEB 2001
17

63.086.7 6.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.0 50.3

86.5 63.5 7.0 15.5 15.0 14.0 14.5 14.5 44.0 47.8 20.

20.
20. 98.1

-0.7

-3.2

 0.09

 0.40

 38

 40

HIGHFILL Jillian

Womens Ski jumping usa

USA

17 MAR 2004
6

87.1 72.0 24.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 47.5 74.9 10.
21. 74.9

 3.4-0.35 40

BEZUCHOVA Nina

Skl  selce

SVK

14 MAR 2001
13

60.086.6 0.0 14.0 13.5 13.5 14.0 14.0 41.5 36.5

87.0 59.5 -1.0 14.0 14.5 14.0 14.0 14.0 42.0 36.4 23.

21.
22. 72.9

-5.0

-4.6

 0.63

 0.57

 38

 40

PYLYPCHUK Tetyana

Kremenets Ski school

UKR

10 FEB 2004
1

56.587.1 -7.0 13.0 13.0 13.0 13.0 13.0 39.0 27.3

87.6 62.0 4.0 13.0 13.0 13.0 13.5 13.5 39.5 39.6 22.

23.
23. 66.9

-4.7

-3.9

 0.59

 0.49

 38

 40

CHINDRIS Maria Daria

CS Dinamo Bucuresti-Centrul Sportiv

ROU

12 AUG 2003
7

53.087.4 -14.0 13.5 13.5 13.0 13.0 13.5 40.0 29.4

87.0 52.5 -15.0 14.0 13.0 13.5 13.0 13.0 39.5 18.8 25.

22.
24. 48.2

 3.4

-5.7

-0.35

 0.71

 38

 40

GOBOZOVA Esmeralda

Bakuriani

GEO

07 JUL 2003
9

51.586.4 -17.0 13.5 14.5 14.0 13.5 14.0 41.5 22.0

86.3 51.5 -17.0 14.0 14.5 13.5 13.5 14.0 41.5 21.4 24.

24.
25. 43.4

-2.5

-3.1

 0.31

 0.39

 38

 40

Disqualified

Bib Name Reason

6 HIGHFILL Jillian SCE4 Suit 1st round

15 JENCOVA Veronika SCE4 Suit

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

partly cloudy 18 74 -0.6  0.2  0.91st round

partly cloudy 19 72 -0.5  0.1  0.72nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  38 24 0 86.3 87.488.5 88.451.5 71.1 26/11 26/11 24/10

2nd round  40 25 0 86.3 87.689.0 89.251.5 70.8 25/10

TD

Andrei Constantin, ROU

Chief of Competition

Sambugaro Sandro, ITA
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